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Total Number of Students Appeared 274  

Number of students Passed 274  

Number of students with First Division 272 99.2% 

Number of students getting 90% & above in 
Aggregate in Five Subjects 

49 
 

17.88% 

Number of students getting 75% & above in 
Aggregate in Five Subjects 

212 
 
 

77.37% 

Total Number of Distinctions 1013  

Number of Students Getting Distinctions 
in all Subjects 

107  

School Average 81.51%  

Highest Aggregate 98.40%  

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS OF AISSCE (CLASS XII) 2022-23 
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SOMMYA JAIN 

 
 

BHOOMI GUPTA GAURI PAUL 

 
MAANSI AGGARWAL  

97.80% 
 

96.00% 95.60% 95.60% 

 

 

 

 

  

 
PUSHTI ANAND   

 
 

CHAHAT GUPTA KHUSH MALIK NIRBHAY NAGPAL 

98.40% 
 

96.60% 96.40% 96.20% 
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MISHTI GULATI 

 
 

VANSHIKA RANA SIMRAN SONI PURVA MADAAN 

96.20% 
 

94.80% 94.60% 94.60% 
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SUBJECT WISE – HIGHEST SCORE 
    SUBJECT NAME HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.No. ROLL NO. NAME 

ENGLISH 
  

98 
 

1 26628728 BHOOMI GUPTA 

2 26628772 SANVI SHOKEEN 

MATHEMATICS 
  
  
  
  

100 
 
 
 
 

1 26628765 MADHAV MISHRA 

2 26628774 SOMMYA JAIN 

3 26628780 VANSHIKA GOYAL 

4 26628864 PUSHTI ANAND 

5 26628895 NIRBHAY NAGPAL 

PHYSICS 96 1 26628730 GAURI PAUL 

CHEMISTRY 99 1 26628774 SOMMYA JAIN 

BIOLOGY 96 1 26628733 LUVISHA DAYAL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
  

99 
 

1 26628774 SOMMYA JAIN 

2 26628780 VANSHIKA GOYAL 

ENGINEERING 
GRAPHICS 

95 1 26628747 SANVI KWATRA 

INFORMATIC 
PRACTICES 

100 1 26628836 LAKSHAY DEV 

ECONOMICS 100 1 26628864 PUSHTI ANAND 

BUSINESS STUDIES 100 1 26628864 PUSHTI ANAND 

ACCOUNTANCY 99 1 26628811 KARTIK BANSAL 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
  
  

95 
 
 

1 26628920 VANSHIKA RANA 

2 26628945 MISHTI GULATI 

3 26628901 SAMARTH ARORA 

PSYCHOLOGY 
  
  

98 
 
 

1 26628951 PURVA MADAAN 

2 26628730 GAURI PAUL 

3 26628740 SHUBHANGI JHA 

GEOGRAPHY 
  
  

98 
 
 

1 26628932 ANANYA JAIN 

2 26628933 ANANYA SHARMA 

3 26628945 MISHTI GULATI 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
  

97 
 

1 26628919 SIMRAN SONI 

2 26628920 VANSHIKA RANA 

PAINTING 95 
1 26628721 JHALAK KHANDELWAL 

2 26628974 KRISH SURI 
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LIST OF STUDENTS SECURING AND ABOVE 

S. No ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE 

1 
26628864 PUSHTI ANAND 98.40% 

2 
26628774 SOMMYA JAIN 97.80% 

3 
26628890 CHAHAT GUPTA 96.60% 

4 
26628892 KHUSH MALIK 96.40% 

5 
26628895 NIRBHAY NAGPAL 96.20% 

6 
26628945 MISHTI GULATI 96.20% 

7 
26628728 BHOOMI GUPTA 96.00% 

8 
26628730 GAURI PAUL 95.60% 

9 
26628803 MAANSI AGGARWAL 95.60% 

10 
26628811 KARTIK BANSAL 95.60% 

11 
26628802 KASHVI BANSAL 95.40% 

12 
26628830 GURNOOR KAUR KALSI 95.20% 

13 
26628823 VANDIT GUPTA 95.00% 

14 
26628868 SUJAL SHARMA 95.00% 

15 
26628920 VANSHIKA RANA 94.80% 

16 
26628780 VANSHIKA GOYAL 94.60% 

17 
26628919 SIMRAN SONI 94.60% 

18 
26628951 PURVA MADAAN 94.60% 

19 
26628733 LUVISHA DAYAL 94.40% 

20 
26628715 KUSHAL GUPTA 94.40% 

21 
26628791 JUHI CHAUDHARY 94.40% 

22 
26628836 LAKSHAY DEV 94.40% 

23 
26628932 ANANYA JAIN 94.40% 

24 
26628746 SAKSHAM SINGLA 93.80% 

25 
26628792 KRISH SHARMA 93.80% 

26 
26628797 SPARSH JAIN 93.80% 

27 
26628729 DAKSH SHARMA 93.20% 

28 
26628790 GARVITA GUPTA 93.20% 

29 
26628858 JAYA BIYANI 93.00% 

30 
26628904 SIYA GUPTA 93.00% 
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S. No ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE 

31 
26628713 DHRUV DAWAR 92.80% 

32 
26628956 VIDHI GOYAL 92.80% 

33 
26628765 MADHAV MISHRA 92.80% 

34 
26628933 ANANYA SHARMA 92.80% 

35 
26628934 ARITRI BANERJEE 92.80% 

36 
26628808 ARCHIT AGGARWAL 92.60% 

37 
26628723 SHERYL BHATIA 92.00% 

38 
26628771 SAMRIDH MINOCHA 91.80% 

39 
26628777 TANISH BACHHAS 91.60% 

40 
26628799 VANSHIKA TRIPATHI 91.60% 

41 
26628974 KRISH SURI 91.40% 

42 
26628784 YASH BANSAL 91.00% 

43 
26628861 KRISHNA GUPTA 91.00% 

44 
26628852 AAYUSHI 90.80% 

45 
26628761 JAYANT BANSAL 90.60% 

46 
26628893 KRISH KHURANA 90.60% 

47 
26628913 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 90.40% 

48 
26628812 KHUSHI JAIN 90.20% 

49 
26628954 VARTIKA JAIN 90.20% 

 


